SENIORITY LIST OF WORK-CHARGED MOTOR VEHICLE DRIVERS, SPECIAL GRADE OF SUB-OFFICES OF CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION

(AS ON 01.01.2014)

Sanctioned Post = 11 Filled = 7 Vacant = 4 PB-2, Rs 9300-34800/- Grade Pay Rs 4200/-
SI. [Name Date of Birth Educational Whether Date of Date of continuous Date of SC/ST/ OBC Where working at present Remarks
No. Qualification Temp/Pmt. continuous service in Ord. | promotion as
service in Grade Special Grade
cwe
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
S/Shri

1 R.B.Giri 03.11.54 - Pmt. 14.03.75 01.11.07 UR P&, Divn. Faridabad

2 C.M.Sharma 10.06.54 7th Pmt. 12.04.77 21.10.10 UR P&l Divn, Faridabad

3 Dhiren Saikia 31.10.57 9th Pmt. 22.09.77 18.08.11 UR MBD, Guwahati

4 S.lbrahim 26.08.54 6th Pmt. 10.01.78 01.03.12 UR LKD, Hyderabad

5 B.K. Dash 02.03.56 9th Pmt. 17.02.78 01.06.12 UR ERD, Bhubneswar

6 Mahender Singh 28.06.57 7th Pmt. - 09.04.79 01.06.13 UR MGD-IIl, Varanasi

7 R.S. Solanki 10.03.55 7th Pmt. - 08.10.80 01.11.13 UR R.D. Dte. New Delhi
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SENIORITY LIST OF WORK-CHARGED MOTOR VEHICLE DRIVER GRADE-| OF SUB-OFFICES OF CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION (AS ON 01.01.2014)

Sanctioned Post = 78 Filled = 63 Vacant = 15 PB-1, Rs 5200-20200/- Grade Pay Rs 2800/-
SI. [Name Date of Birth |Edu. Qualification| ~ Whether Date of Date of Date of SC/ST/ OBC Where working at present Remarks
No. Temp/Pmt. continuous | continuous service [ promotion in
service in in Ord. Grade Grade-|
C\\NC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
S/Shri
1 Narender Chhetri 21.06.54 6th Pmt. - 27.11.80 01.08.02 UR UYD, New Delhi
2 U.C.Gupta 10.08.54 8th Pmt. - 22.01.81 01.08.02 UR MGD-Ill, Varanasi
3 Shyam Narayan Lal 20.01.57 8th Pmt. - 25.02.81 01.08.02 UR LGD, Murshidabad
4 Birender Singh 01.03.57 8th Pmt. - 09.03.81 02.08.02 UR MGD-I, Lucknow
5  Gopal Krishan 09.11.59 7th Pmt. - 13.07.81 18.08.02 SC CD, Bangalore
6 Mohd. Nayeem 21.10.60 7th Pmt. - 01.07.83 12.09.03 UR MGD-IV, Patna
7 Nirmal Chandra Das 08.07.57 Nil Pmt. - 01.10.83 12.09.03 SC M&A Dte. Guwahati
8 S.R. Mehta 20.06.57 9th Pmt. - 09.11.83 29.12.05 UR Mon. Dte. Gandhinagar
9 Dipak Kumar Ghosh 10.02.58 Pmt. - 29.02.84 02.01.06 UR MD, Silchar
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Kanti Debnath

Kishan Singh

Rameshwar Saha

N. B. Tamang

Anil Kumar Ghosh

Mohd. Rafiq Pasha

Harnam Singh

V.N. Raveendran

Narey Rana

N.R. Sawant

Hiralal Dutta

D.K. Sharma

Nira Pada Mondal

Lalji Rai

K.Sivadansan

P.S. Chaudhury

28.09.60

01.03.56

15.01.58

10.12.61

07.10.56

17.07.62

11.05.56

28.10.56

01.03.63

08.02.58

15.04.56

08.05.56

04.10.63

04.05.61

28.11.56

01.05.60

High School

Vil

8th

Vil

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

15.06.84

01.03.84

02.04.84

01.01.85

25.01.85

11.03.85

22.07.85

21.09.85

27.09.85

01.02.86

05.03.86

08.08.86

23.08.86

01.10.86

21.11.86

03.12.86

08.07.87

02.01.06

29.12.05

31.07.06

25.08.06

19.08.06

07.08.06

31.07.06

10.08.06

31.07.06

04.03.07

27.02.07

03.03.07

20.11.07

06.11.07

07.11.07

12.11.07

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

OBC

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

MD, Silchar

M&A Dte, Jaipur

DD, Asansol

SID, Sikkim

LBD, Jalpaiguri

M&A Dte, Hyderabad

PCP Dte. New Delhi

SWRD, Cochin

NEID-II, Aizawl

UKD, Pune

MD, Silchar

ND, Bhopal

DD, Asansol

Mon. Dte, Patna

SWRD, Cochin

Tapi Divn, Surat
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

H.P. Burde

Vishram Prasad Charmaker

Dharam Pal

N.R. Reddy

N.L. Mallik

B. Basumatary

Md. Siddique Ali

Prem Singh

Satyavir Singh

Jagdish Kumar

Gyanendra Singh

Arther Bhati

N.K. Das

Pancham Lal

01.06.54

10.09.54

20.01.58

16.08.61

28.12.54

01.07.64

10.01.59

20.02.60

15.04.63

14.05.63

02.10.65

01.12.60

18.09.64

02.04.58

SSC failed

8th

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

14.06.78

29.09.78

01.04.86

30.10.80

22.08.87

15.04.88

21.04.88

21.10.88

28.12.88

20.02.92

01.12.89

01.02.90

01.02.90

01.02.90

01.02.90

17.03.90

25.05.90

31.12.90

05.11.07

01.11.07

25.06.08

26.06.08

03.07.08

02.07.08

15.12.08

01.01.09

02.03.09

22.07.10

23.07.10

28.07.10

22.07.10

07.08.10

UR

SC

UR

UR

SC

ST

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

UR

UKD, Pune

ND, Bhopal

P&I Divn, Faridabad

HD, Chennai

MD, Burla

MBD, Gawahati

MGD-V, Patna

P&l Divn, Faridabad

Trg. Dte., New Delhi

UYD, New Delhi

PCP Dte., New Delhi

CD, Jammu

P&I Divn, Faridabad

MGD-II, Lucknow
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Bishnu Deo Kapur

K.B.Chhetri

Jang Bdr.Rai

Sanijib Kumar Bose

Naba Gopal Sau

Karnail Singh

S.Gunasakaran

Nimai Mahto

AK. Gupta

B.B. Chhetri

N.C. Debnath

UK. Das

Bijender Singh

Ram Kumar

Madan Thapa

02.01.56

05.06.62

07.10.64

31.01.67

26.08.56

30.05.67

30.06.64

04.11.65

06.01.65

01.03.61

02.05.69

18.09.64

01.05.67

14.12.66

05.05.63

B.Com

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

31.08.85

01.01.91

18.06.91

14.07.91

20.02.92

01.06.92

02.09.92

18.01.93

09.06.93

09.06.93

16.08.93

08.04.94

11.04.94

07.03.95

09.08.95

30.09.95

31.07.10

22.07.10

22.07.10

22.07.10

02.08.10

23.07.10

23.07.10

02.08.10

02.08.10

01.11.10

19.11.10

02.01.11

18.08.11

18.08.11

18.08.11

OBC

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

UR

OBC

UR

MGD-IV, Patna

NEID-IIl, ltanagar

NEID-Ill, ltanagar

UBD, Dibrugarh

DD, Asansol

CE(IB), Chandigarh

HD, Chennai

DD, Asansol

M&A Dte., Ranchi

NEID-I, Silchar

SID, Sikkim

SID, Sikkim

P&l Divn, Faridabad

P&l Divn, Faridabad

MGD-I, Lucknow
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Raj Gopal Menan

Vinod Kumar

Dinesh Kumar

M.C.Kapri

A. Warijri

Ajoy Kumar

Mohan P.T.

S.S. Balaji

Basudev Bagh

10.11.66

13.02.73

09.03.65

14.04.63

10.04.61

10.08.67

20.05.59

16.06.69

28.11.65

10th

8th

10th

7th

HSC

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

01.02.86

30.09.95

27.03.96

31.07.96

01.08.96

08.10.96

26.11.96

08.08.97

13.08.97

23.09.97

30.08.11

09.03.12

06.03.12

12.03.12

06.03.12

12.03.12

01.03.13

01.03.13

01.03.13

UR

UR

UR

UR

ST

UR

UR

UR

OBC

MGD-II, Lucknow

M&A Dte, Shimla

P&I Divn, Faridabad

P&I Divn, Faridabad

MID, Shillong

UBD, Dibrugarh

SWRD, Kochi

Dir. Mon, Coimbatore

MD, Burla
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SENIORITY LIST OF WORK-CHARGED MOTOR VEHICLE DRIVER, GRADE-I| OF SUB-OFFICES OF CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION (AS ON 01.01.2014)

Sanctioned Post = 66 Filled = 60 Vacant = 6 PB-1, Rs 5200-20200/- Grade Pay Rs 2400/-
Sl. [Name Date of Birth [Edu. Qualification| ~ Whether Date of Date of continuous Date of SC/ST/ OBC Where working at present Remarks
No. Temp/Pmt. continuous service in Ord. promotion in
service in Grade Grade-ll
cwe
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
S/Shri
1 Vimal Kumar Sahu 13.07.58 Pmt. - 23.03.98 27.06.08 OBC  MD, Burla
2 RK. Mishra 17.12.61 Matric Pmt. - 01.05.98 25.06.08 UR P&l Divn, Faridabad
3  Firoj Sattar 12.07.65 8th Pmt. - 01.05.98 28.06.08 0OBC MGD-Ill, Varanasi
4 Shiv Murat 08.07.66 8th Pmt. - 01.05.98 24.06.08 0BC P&l Divn, Faridabad
5 Govind Ray 05.01.63 8th Pmt. 17.05.93 05.05.98 04.07.08 UR MGD-V, Patna
6 Amrik Singh 01.01.57 10th Pmt. - 12.05.98 26.06.08 UR M&A Dir. Chandigarh
7 M.S. Minj 16.01.57 9th Pmt. 02.06.75 25.05.98 01.07.08 ST WGD, Nagpur
8 V.M. Makwana 01.06.70 SSC fail Pmt. - 09.07.98 01.07.08 SC MD, Gandhinagar
9 S.Balaraju 15.12.56 8th Pmt. - 28.07.98 25-06-08 0OBC CD, Jaipur
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10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Shambhu Nath

Nagendra Paswan

Giriraj Singh

P.N. Chaudhury

Krishna Singh

Hanumant Singh

Yamanappa Sandigod

Yogesh Kumar

Lal Babu Rai

P.B. Naik

Lalan Sharma

Raghunandan Rai

Sanjit Kumar Das

Anil Kumar

01.06.72

11.05.70

01.01.71

24.01.63

15.11.68

01.12.68

06.07.73

25.10.65

21.01.64

11.05.65

02.01.64

10.02.65

10.04.76

08.10.65

10th

10th

Matric

HSC

10th

8th

10th

SSC

Matric
ITI

8th

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

05.11.86

09.04.91

07.05.88

01.10.90

28.07.98

26.09.98

03.10.98

06.10.98

06.10.98

07.10.98

11.11.98

02.11.98

26.12.98

30.12.98

21.04.99

05.07.99

26.07.99

17.02.00

25.06.08

24.06.08

25.06.08

26.06.08

01.07.08

11.07.08

07.07.08

17.07.08

24.06.08

01.07.08

22.07.10

22.07.10

22.07.10

31.07.10

UR

SC

UR

SC

UR

UR

ST

UR

OBC

UR

UR

UR

SC

OBC

P&I Divn, Faridabad

MGD-IV, Patna

P&I Divn, Faridabad

MGD-V, Patna

HOC, Maithon

MGD-II, Lucknow

UKD, Pune

CD, Jammu

UYD, New Delhi

TD, Surat

NEID-I, Silchar

M&A Dte. Faridabad

LBD, Jalpaiguri

LGD, Berhampore
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Ram Binay Ray

R.K. Gupta

Vinod Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Jeet Singh

Mahavir Singh

Madan Lal

Ramesh Kumar

Suraj Prakash

S.V. Dharmari

H.R. Pawar

Haridas Atram

04.12.58

01.03.68

17.04.67

09.09.75

24.05.70

10.05.71

08.11.63

18.06.57

05.02.64

01.05.73

01.06.75

12.07.66

10th

8th

9th

8th

High School

9th

8th

9th

10th

9th

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

18.02.00

18.02.00

28.02.00

03.03.00

03.05.00

15.05.00

09.10.00

01.11.00

10.11.00

25.01.01

01.02.01

08.02.01

02.08.10

02.08.10

28.07.10

23.07.10

23.07.10

22.07.10

04.09.10

03.08.10

01.09.10

02.09.11

02.09.11

21.09.11

OBC

OBC

ST

UR

UR

UR

OBC

ST

UR

OBC

ST

ST

MGD-V, Patna

MGD-IV, Patna

CD, Jammu

P&l Divn, Faridabad

UYD, New Delhi

P&l Divn, Faridabad

MGD-IIl, Varanasi

CE, Mon(C), Nagpur

HGD, Dehradun

Dir. (M), Nagpur

UKD, Pune

WGD, Nagpur
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Wonder Syiemlieh

Francies Dakhar

Kumar Tamang

B.L.Ramesha

P.L.V.Subramanyam

Amitya

Mantu Bishai

S. Prakash

Manish SinghThakur

Qureshi Mohd.Yunas

Dharmender Kir

Sheikh Sirajuddin

19.05.75

18.08.77

09.05.72

01.05.68

28.10.69

15.06.76

09.03.68

30.05.78

08.07.74

02.11.70

21.11.75

01.01.72

SSLC

SSC

8th

10th

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

15.02.01

15.02.01

17.02.01

20.06.01

17.10.01

10.12.01

08.03.02

11.04.02

12.04.02

28.05.02

03.06.02

24.09.02

19.08.11

18.08.11

18.08.11

19.08.11

30.08.11

18.08.11

06.03.12

16.03.12

14.03.12

14.03.12

31.12.12

14.03.12

ST

ST

OBC

OBC

ST

ST

SC

ST

OBC

UR

ST

UR

MID, Shillong

MID, Shillong

MID, Shillong

Mon(S), Bangalore

LKD, Hyderabad

SHD, Shimla

M&A Dte. Kolkata

SRD, Coimbatore

LGD, Hyderabad

UGD, Hyderabad

CE, NBO, Bhopal

UGD, Hyderabad
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

43

E. Lalu

A.K.Pradhan

Lalchuailova

Pradip Sen

R.C. Jena

Romesh Kumar

Liaquet Ali

S.K. Behera

Am Bahadur Ghatraj

G.Pawan Kumar

K. Venu

Satish Kumar

K.Karuppasamy

04.06.72

01.03.69

23.11.79

20.11.67

05.05.74

03.05.71

20.04.75

01.01.78

15.12.74

26.01.73

14.07.70

28.11.62

18.04.72

8th

8th

8th

8th

8th

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

Pmt.

- 24.10.02

19.12.91 12.12.02

- 12.12.02

- 13.12.02

- 04.01.03

- 09.01.03

- 10.01.03

- 15.01.03

- 28.01.03

- 05.02.03

- 06.02.03

- 06.05.03

- 03.07.03

14.03.12

05.03.12

05.03.12

05.03.12

19.03.12

09.03.12

09.03.12

19.03.12

02.05.12

08.03.12

25.02.13

13.02.13

26.02.13

ST

OBC

ST

UR

UR

OBC

ST

SC

OBC

OBC

ST

SC

OBC

LGD, Hyderabad

NEID-II, Aizawl

NEID-II, Aizawl

LBD, Jalpaiguri

ERD, Bhubneswar

CD, Jammu

CD, Jammu

M&A Dte, Bhubneshwar

HOC, Guwahati

LKD, Hyderabad

UGD, Hyderabad

P&I Dinv, Faridabad

SRD, Coimbatore
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SENIORITY LIST OF WORK-CHARGED MOTOR VEHICLE DRIVER GRADE-lIl OF SUB-OFFICES OF CENTRAL WATER COMMISSION (AS ON 01.01.2014)

Sanctioned Post = 67 Filled = 36 Vacant = 31 PB-1, Rs 5200-20200/- Grade Pay Rs 1900/-
SI. [Name Date of Birth [Edu. Qualification| ~ Whether Date of Date of continuous SC/ST/ OBC Where working at present Remarks
No. Temp/Pmt. continuous service in Ord.
service in Grade
CWC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
S/Shri
1 Enem Topno 18.09.60 7th Pmt. 01.02.86 13.12.02 ST LBD, Jalpaiguri
2 Shyam Mohan Mishra 05.09.75 BA Temp - 28.08.08 UR MGD-lIl, Varanasi
3 Shahid Raja 23.02.83 8th Temp - 29.10.11 UR UYD, New Delhi
4 Krishna Kumar Tamang 28.09.74 VI Temp 12.03.12 UR TBO, Siliguri
5  Prithi Bahadur Pariyar 20.10.76 IX Temp 12.03.12 SC SID, Sikkim
6 Khele Chettri 11.11.62 X Temp 01.08.83 18.04.12 UR NEID-II, Aizawl
7  Bijoy Kumar Bhardwaj 23.10.70 X Temp 02.01.92 08.05.12 0OBC NEID-I, Silchar
8  Birendra Kumar Singh 25.01.63 X Temp 13.08.09 24.07.12 UR NEID-Ill, ltanagar
9  Dal Bahadur Chettri 15.01.73 WUl Temp 13.08.09 01.08.12 SC NEID-IIl, ltanagar
10 Ratneshwar Gogoi 31.10.72 IX Temp 13.08.09 09.08.12 UR NEID-IIl, ltanagar
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1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Pratap Singh Bisht

Sheikh Rahim Khan

P.G. Sutar

V. Srinivasa Rao

M.H. Chikamath

C.P. Verma

Hari Lal

Ramesh Kumar Singh

Naval Kishore Katiyar

Rarbir Singh Jurel

Sohan Lal

Subash Chandra Sethi

Prafulla Kumar Nayak

Niral Topno

15.01.55

04.05.61

01.06.63

18.07.71

01.07.64

08.12.66

01.01.73

01.07.64

04.04.72

15.10.60

01.03.64

25.05.80

01.06.85

15.05.79

HSSC

9th

SSC

8th

HSSC

Inter

10th

Inter

9th

10th

10th

10th

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

12.11.76

14.06.08

16.07.10

09.01.92

19.03.10

08.11.11

30.05.01

13.07.07

17.12.09

25.03.91

21.03.12

03.04.12

04.04.12

04.04.12

26.04.12

19.10.12

03.05.12

05.05.12

16.05.12

21.05.12

14.09.12

27.05.13

27.05.13

30.05.13

UR

UR

OBC

UR

UR

OBC

SC

UR

OBC

UR

OBC

SC

OBC

ST

M&A Dte. Bhopal

ND, Bhopal

UKD, Pune

LKD, Hyderabad

UKD, Pune

ERD, Bhubaneswar

MGD-I, Lucknow

MGD-Il, Lucknow

MGD-I, Lucknow

LYD, Agra

CD, Jammu

ERD, Bhubaneswar

ERD, Bhubaneswar

MD, Burla
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Padma Charan Sahoo

K. Veerakumar

Hari Krishna

Harish Kumar S.

Anvar Sadath N.K.

Mahesh Kumar

Kanna Bharath Kumar

B. Shiva Shanker

K.Bala Sudhir

Devarakonda Maheshwar Rao

Prakash Sundas

Manoj Kumar

10.05.87

16.07.88

06.01.88

14.04.92

18.05.78

09.12.83

07.03.86

17.04.79

13.09.84

20.07.86

20.01.86

25.11.87

10th

10th

SSLC

HSS

SSLC

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

10th

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

Temp.

31.05.13

03.08.13

06.08.13

06.08.13

14.08.13

16.08.13

09.12.13

11.12.13

12.12.13

16.12.13

231213

231213

Gen.

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

ST

SC

OBC

ERD, Bhubaneswar

SRD, Coimbatore

CD, Coimbatore

SRD, Coimbatore

SRD, Coimbatore

CD, Coimbatore

LGD, Hyderabad

UGD, Hyderabad

UGD, Hyderabad

UGD, Hyderabad

SID, Sikkim

SID, Sikkim
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